CONNECT|»HEALTH
COLORADO

Operations & Finance Committee Meeting Agenda
Connect for Health Colorado Meeting Room; East Tower, Suite 1025
3773 Cherry Creek N Dr., Denver, CO 80209

June 22, 2015
4:30 PM - 6:00 PM

l. Welcome & Introductions

Il. Medical Assistance (MA) Site Discussion Marcia Benshoof
Il. SHOP Discussion Marcia Benshoof
V. Service Center Discussion Adele Work

V. Public Comment

VI. Adjourn

ConnectforHealthCO.com

4:30-4:35PM

4:35-5:00 PM

5:00-5:25 PM

5:25-5:45 PM

5:45 - 6:00 PM

6:00 PM



